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レフリー： 斉藤　徹

組順位

1-1

石橋　蒼来 清川 1-2

選手名 所　属

宮﨑　竜之介 北栄

タイム差 備考

8.95

1.11

0.00

3 黒

記録

40.63

色

4 緑

2 赤

1 白

41.74
49.581-3

棄権

2018/12/26 9:12

岡崎　碧芭 大正1115

1116

1117

1119

平成30年度　全十勝小学生スピードスケート記録会

久保　大翔 大正

順位 No.

1年男子250m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2018/12/22

順　位　表
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